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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5158  Agnes Carstens              10  North Crawford                    21:01.7  6:47 
      2    2 5137  Autumn Jacks                11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:23.1  6:53 
      3    3 5139  Jadence Nagel               10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 21:38.1  6:58 
      4      5192  Ella Woodworth              12  Shullsburg/Belmont                21:44.6  7:00 
      5    4 5199  Isabella Bunders             9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   21:56.7  7:04 
      6    5 5136  Lilly Geary                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:19.0  7:11 
      7    6 5141  McKinley Ray                12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:36.3  7:17 
      8    7 5140  Jayla Nagel                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 23:12.0  7:29 
      9    8 5135  Alessia Gatta               12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 23:16.0  7:30 
     10      5176  Jessica Patterson           12  River Ridge                       23:23.5  7:32 
     11    9 5156  Sarah Bransky               11  North Crawford                    23:42.2  7:38 
     12   10 5200  Kylie Manning               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   23:44.8  7:39 
     13   11 5133  Breylyn Culver               9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 24:10.8  7:47 
     14      5134  Hailey Gander               11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 24:25.0  7:52 
     15      5191  Maggie Wedig                10  Shullsburg/Belmont                24:31.6  7:54 
     16      5125  Sadie Venner                 9  De Soto                           25:13.5  8:08 
     17   12 5202  Emma Udelhoven               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   26:12.2  8:27 
     18   13 5160  Letizia D'Ercoli            12  North Crawford                    26:19.2  8:29 
     19      5124  Cadence Thompson            12  De Soto                           27:12.9  8:46 
     20   14 5203  Madison Walz                12  Wauzeka-Steuben                   27:18.4  8:48 
     21   15 5159  Anna Chamberlain            10  North Crawford                    28:20.9  9:08 
     22      5138  Jewel Kleinsasser           10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 28:29.2  9:11 
     23   16 5201  Leah Peralta                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   28:29.4  9:11 
     24   17 5165  Mara O'brien                10  North Crawford                    29:04.8  9:22 
     25   18 5163  Jezelyn Lorraine            11  North Crawford                    29:23.1  9:28 
     26      5142  Gwen Walker                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 30:50.1  9:56 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:13.7  111:08.5 1:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Autumn Jacks              11 21:23.1
       2      3  Jadence Nagel             10 21:38.1
       3      5  Lilly Geary               12 22:19.0
       4      6  McKinley Ray              12 22:36.3
       5      7  Jayla Nagel               12 23:12.0
       6   (  8) Alessia Gatta             12 23:16.0
       7   ( 11) Breylyn Culver             9 24:10.8

       2.    55  North Crawford                             (25:41.8  128:28.8 8:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Agnes Carstens            10 21:01.7
       2      9  Sarah Bransky             11 23:42.2
       3     13  Letizia D'Ercoli          12 26:19.2
       4     15  Anna Chamberlain          10 28:20.9
       5     17  Mara O'brien              10 29:04.8
       6   ( 18) Jezelyn Lorraine          11 29:23.1

       3.    56  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (25:32.3  127:41.5 6:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Isabella Bunders           9 21:56.7
       2     10  Kylie Manning             10 23:44.8
       3     12  Emma Udelhoven             9 26:12.2
       4     14  Madison Walz              12 27:18.4
       5     16  Leah Peralta               9 28:29.4


